EGPF - Glasgow

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 05 /23
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

Glasgow Glasgow Information
Glasgow Glasgow Information
Glasgow Glasgow Information
Glasgow Glasgow Information
Glasgow Glasgow Ground
Glasgow Glasgow Ground
Glasgow Glasgow Ground
Glasgow Glasgow Ground
Glasgow Glasgow Tower
Glasgow Glasgow Tower
Glasgow Glasgow Tower
Glasgow Glasgow Tower
Glasgow Glasgow Approach
Glasgow Glasgow Approach
Glasgow Glasgow Approach
Glasgow Glasgow Approach

Scotland

United Kingdom

EG

20ft (6m)

GMT +0

55.87107, -4.42571
land

EGPF

GLA

n/a

2658m (8720ft)
62°/242°

42m (138ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 306m (1004ft)
152m (499ft) / Om (0Oft)

129.575
129.575
129.575
129.575
121.705
121.705
121.705
121.705
118.805
118.805
118.805
118.805
119.100
119.100
119.100
119.100
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Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-llI
ILS-cat-lll
3°GS
3°GS

23 110.1
05 110.1
23 110.1
05 110.1

Nearby beacons

code
GLW
GOW
DUD
PIK
uw
TRN
GLO
OBA
OBN

identifier

GLASGOW NDB
GLASGOW VOR/DME
DME

PRESTWICK NDB
EDINBURGH NDB
TURNBERRY VOR/DME
LOWTHER DME
DME-ILS

OBAN NDB

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude
SID end points

RWO05

RW23

FOYL3B
PTH4B
TLA6B
LUSI1B
TRN6B
NORB1)
ROBO2B
CLYD3B
LOMO3B

FOYL3A
PTH4A
TLASA
LUSI1A
TRN3A
NORB1H
ROBO2A
CLYD3A
LOMO3A

STAR starting points

ALL

18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
dist bearing frequency
0.2 260.6° 331
0.6 268.3° 115.40
19.6 209.3° 115.45
22.5 202.5° 355
31.1 87.8° 368
35.6 212.7° 117.50
37.1 124.9° 109.65
48.1 301.1° 110.55
48.1 301.1° 404
6000ft
distance outbound direction
16.3 9°
49.2 62°
42.6 109°
13.6 138°
35.6 213°
20.0 231°
16.3 272°
13.5 284°
12.6 321°
16.3 9°
49.2 62°
42.6 109°
13.6 138°
35.6 213°
20.0 231°
16.3 272°
13.5 284°
12.6 321°
distance inbound direction
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BLAC1G 64.3 37°

BRUC1G 52.2 104°
ERSO1G 35.7 191°
PTH1G 49.2 242°
AGPE1G 95.5 287°
APLE1G 105.2 306°
RIBE1G 133.5 311°

Holding patterns

STAR name holdat type turn heading* altitude leg speed limit

AGPE1G LANAK VHF right 123 (303)° 7000ft - DME 4.0mi 230
14000ft

APLE1G LANAK VHF right 123 (303)° 7000ft - DME 4.0mi 230
14000ft

BLAC1G LANAK VHF right 123 (303)° 7000ft - DME 4.0mi 230
14000ft

BRUC1G FYNER VHF left 297 (117)°  7000ft - 1.0min 230
14000ft timed

ERSO1G FOYLE VHF left 9 (189)° 7000ft - 1.0min 230
14000ft timed

PTH1G STIRA VHF right 54 (234)° 7000ft - DME 4.0mi 230
14000ft

RIBE1G LANAK VHF right 123 (303)° 7000ft - DME 4.0mi 230
14000ft

*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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